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Event 37b: Masters Challenge Pursuit 2000m
8 Laps - Result

1. 97 Steven MAYMAN (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 2:36.539
Lap 1 25.331 25.331 (4)
Lap 2 18.580 43.911 (4)
Lap 3 18.165 1:02.077 (4)
Lap 4 18.586 1:20.663 (2)
Lap 5 18.876 1:39.539 (1)
Lap 6 18.995 1:58.535 (1)
Lap 7 19.099 2:17.635 (1)
Lap 8 18.904 2:36.539 (1)

2. 43 Jacqui MENGLER-MOHR (SCODY Racing p/b Balmoral CC) 2:38.833 +2.29
Lap 1 24.494 24.494 (2)
Lap 2 18.446 42.941 (2)
Lap 3 18.934 1:01.876 (2)
Lap 4 19.462 1:21.339 (3)
Lap 5 19.460 1:40.799 (3)
Lap 6 19.630 2:00.430 (3)
Lap 7 19.539 2:19.969 (3)
Lap 8 18.863 2:38.833 (2)

3. 73 John MCENIERY (Ipswich CC) 2:39.490 +2.95
Lap 1 24.838 24.838 (3)
Lap 2 18.089 42.927 (1)
Lap 3 18.362 1:01.289 (1)
Lap 4 18.937 1:20.226 (1)
Lap 5 19.403 1:39.630 (2)
Lap 6 19.784 1:59.414 (2)
Lap 7 20.034 2:19.448 (2)
Lap 8 20.042 2:39.490 (3)

4. 22 Gary MORGAN (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:41.800 +5.26
Lap 1 24.382 24.382 (1)
Lap 2 18.569 42.952 (3)
Lap 3 19.070 1:02.022 (3)
Lap 4 19.665 1:21.687 (4)
Lap 5 19.943 1:41.630 (4)
Lap 6 20.104 2:01.734 (4)
Lap 7 20.156 2:21.891 (4)
Lap 8 19.909 2:41.800 (4)

5. 92 Theng CHEN (University of Queensland CC) 2:43.064 +6.52
Lap 1 26.428 26.428 (5)
Lap 2 19.343 45.772 (5)
Lap 3 19.046 1:04.818 (5)
Lap 4 19.400 1:24.218 (5)
Lap 5 19.668 1:43.887 (5)
Lap 6 19.597 2:03.484 (5)
Lap 7 19.692 2:23.176 (5)
Lap 8 19.887 2:43.064 (5)


